Wiirgenippel Kunststoff
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Anschlussgewinde metrisch

- Hellgrau RAL 7035
- Mit Bohrung

Artikel-Nr.:

E-Nr.:

EAN:

Material

Einsatztemperatur

Schutzart

Gewinde (G)

Klemmbereich ohne Inlet min.

Klemmbereich ohne Inlet max.

Schlisselweite
Masswert (H)
Gewindelange (L)
Versand

Anderungen vorbehalten | Stand: 2026-02-17 | agro.ch

1620.50
121872839
7611614129372
Polyethylen
-20°C / +70°C
IP54

M50x1.5
22.0 mm
35.0 mm

46 mm

13 mm

18 mm

10
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